
１　ヂカヌロギボ月別目撃件数 （R7.7.13現在）

累計 累計 累計 累計 累計 累計 累計
1 5 5 3 3 0 1 1 6 6 7 7 ＋1 ＋1
2 3 8 3 6 0 0 1 1 7 6 13 ＋5 ＋6
3 1 9 1 7 2 2 2 3 3 10 6 19 ＋3 ＋9
4 9 18 9 16 8 10 14 17 16 26 33 52 ＋17 ＋26
5 42 60 33 49 56 66 93 110 46 72 124 176 ＋78 ＋104

6 96 156 71 120 123 189 137 247 83 155 242 418 ＋159 ＋263

7 98 254 80 200 105 294 115 362 95 250 109 527 ＋14 ＋277

8 79 333 53 253 41 335 66 428 53 303 527 ▲ 53 ＋0
9 96 429 13 266 23 358 101 529 10 313 527 ▲ 10 ＋0
10 261 690 16 282 11 369 139 668 5 318 527 ▲ 5 ＋0
11 91 781 7 289 6 375 81 749 2 320 527 ▲ 2 ＋0
12 14 795 2 291 1 376 16 765 28 348 0 ▲ 28 ＋0
計

累計 累計 累計 累計 累計 累計 累計

1 1 1 0 0 0

2 1 0 0 0 2 2 0

3 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 1 2 2

4 7 9 6 7 9 11 11 13 15 18 19 20 11 13

5 23 32 31 38 40 51 77 90 56 74 48 68 38 51

6 76 108 64 102 64 115 190 280 108 182 85 153 93 144
7 46 154 67 169 56 171 153 433 140 322 83 236 101 245
8 34 188 53 222 33 204 57 490 62 384 46 282 56 301
9 10 198 52 274 9 213 40 530 44 428 10 292 75 376
10 6 204 28 302 8 221 30 560 26 454 15 307 46 422
11 4 208 12 314 3 224 10 570 14 468 12 319 26 448
12 0 208 1 315 1 225 5 575 3 471 4 323 2 450
計

※「人的被害」及び「出没（足跡等の痕跡のみの場合）」は含まない。
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